



Date: 08/11/2023

To.

Gen. Manager (DCS)

BSE Limited.

P J Towers, Dalal Street,

Fort, Mumbai-400001

SUB- Intimation of Loss of Share Certificate / Issue of Duplicate Share Certificate under Regulation 39 (3) of SEBI (Listing Obligation & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 For M/S. Vikram Thermo (India) Limited (Scrip Code: 530477)

Dear Sir,

Pursuant to Regulation 39 (3) of SEBI (Listing Obligation & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we have received information from our Registrar & Transfer Agents (Big share Services Pvt. Ltd.) regarding loss / theft of share certificates and request for issue of duplicate share certificates as per details mentioned below:

Name of Shareholder	Certificate No.	Dist. No From	Dist. No. To	Folio No.	Quantity
CHANDRIKA PATEL	11800	1179901	1180000	C000129	100
CHANDRIKA PATEL	11801	1180001	1180100	C000129	100
CHANDRIKA PATEL	11802	1180101	1180200	C000129	100
CHANDRIKA PATEL	11803	1180201	1180300	C000129	100
CHANDRIKA PATEL	11804	1180301	1180400	C000129	100

Please note that in accordance with the **SEBI** Circular SEBI/HO/MIRSD/MIRSD RTAMB/P/CIR/2022/8 dated 25th January, 2022, we have initiated the procedure to issue shares in dematerialized form with respect to the aforesaid investor request for issue of duplicate share certificate.

The above shares have been put in "Stop Transfer" by RTA and they have been further advised by the Company to verify the particulars of the request and advise the shareholder accordingly.

You are requested to take the same on your record.

Thanking You. Yours Sincerely,

For, VIKRAM THERMO (INDIA) LIMITED

DHIRAJLAL KARSANBHAI PATEL Date: 2023.11.08 12:48:40 +05'30'

Digitally signed by DHIRAJLAL KARSANRHAI PATFI

(MR. DHIRAJLAL K. PATEL)

CHAIRMAN & MANAGING DIRECTOR

(DIN: 00044350)









Switi Patel

From: bssduplicate@bigshareonline.com

Sent: 07/11/2023 7:04 PM

To: Accounts@Vikramthermo.Com; Legal@Vikramthermo.Com

Cc: Riddhi@Bigshareonline.Com; Bss.Transactions@Bigshareonline.Com;

Vinod.Y@Bigshareonline.Com; bssduplicate@bigshareonline.com

Subject: Loss Of Share Certificate(s) Intimation Received On: 20231107 VIKRAM THERMO

INDIA LTD Folio no: C000129

Attachments: 660142.pdf

Follow Up Flag: Follow up Flag Status: Flagged

Dear Sir/Ma'am,

Please be informed that in terms of the provisions of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015, the Company is required to submit information regarding loss of share certificates and issue of duplicate certificates, to the stock exchange within two days of its getting information. Further, the said intimation has to be filed only through the mode of NEAPS filing for NSE and on listing.bseindia.com for BSE and not via hard copy submission.

Accordingly, we are sharing herewith the receipt of the following request for loss of share certificate of the Company by shareholders, to enable you to comply with the said regulatory requirement within the timelines prescribed.

Client Name	Cert. No	Dist. No From	Dist. NO. To	Folio No.	Quantity	Name	JH 1	JH 2
VIKRAM THERMO INDIA LTD	11800	1179901	1180000	C000129	100	CHANDRIKA PATEL		
VIKRAM THERMO INDIA LTD	11801	1180001	1180100	C000129	100	CHANDRIKA PATEL		
VIKRAM THERMO INDIA LTD	11802	1180101	1180200	C000129	100	CHANDRIKA PATEL		
VIKRAM THERMO INDIA LTD	11803	1180201	1180300	C000129	100	CHANDRIKA PATEL		
VIKRAM THERMO INDIA LTD	11804	1180301	1180400	C000129	100	CHANDRIKA PATEL		

Should you have any queries in respect of the aforesaid instruction kindly revert back.

Regards,

Bigshare Services Pvt. Ltd.



Loss Of Share Certificate(s) Intimation Received On: 20231107 VIKRAM THERMO INDIA LTD Folio no: C000129

bssduplicate@bigshareonline.com <bssduplicate@bigshareonline.com>

Tue, Nov 7, 2023 at 7:03 PM

To: Accounts@vikramthermo.com, Legal@vikramthermo.com

Cc: Riddhi@bigshareonline.com, Bss.Transactions@bigshareonline.com, Vinod.Y@bigshareonline.com, bssduplicate@bigshareonline.com

Dear Sir/Ma'am,

Please be informed that in terms of the provisions of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015, the Company is required to submit information regarding loss of share certificates and issue of duplicate certificates, to the stock exchange within two days of its getting information. Further, the said intimation has to be filed only through the mode of NEAPS filing for NSE and on listing.bseindia.com for BSE and not via hard copy submission.

Accordingly, we are sharing herewith the receipt of the following request for loss of share certificate of the Company by shareholders, to enable you to comply with the said regulatory requirement within the timelines prescribed.

Client Name	Cert. No	Dist. No From	Dist. NO. To	Folio No.	Quantity	Name	JH 1	JH 2
VIKRAM THERMO INDIA LTD	11800	1179901	1180000	C000129	100	CHANDRIKA PATEL		
VIKRAM THERMO INDIA LTD	11801	1180001	1180100	C000129	100	CHANDRIKA PATEL		
VIKRAM THERMO INDIA LTD	11802	1180101	1180200	C000129	100	CHANDRIKA PATEL		
VIKRAM THERMO INDIA LTD	11803	1180201	1180300	C000129	100	CHANDRIKA PATEL		
VIKRAM THERMO INDIA LTD	11804	1180301	1180400	C000129	100	CHANDRIKA PATEL		

Should you have any queries in respect of the aforesaid instruction kindly revert back.

Regards,

Bigshare Services Pvt. Ltd.



Del 1811

311

Navnit K Patel 5 Kameshwar Vihar Bungalows 132 Feet Road Satellite, Ahmedabad 380015 Date: 6-10-2023

Dear Sir,

660142

Subject: Vikram Thermo (India) Limited

\$59337

My wife (Diseased) Chandrika Patel was holding original 500 shares which were misplaced but found it.

Folio Number C00129

Certificate No.	Distinctive No.	Shares
11800	1179901 to 1180000	100
11801	1180001 to 1180100.	100
11802.	1180101 to 1180200.	100
11803	1180201 to 1180300	100
11804	1180301 to 1180400.	100

I received 2000 bonus shares having certificate Number 035933 and Distinctive number 006651191 to 006653190 in name Of Chandrika N Patel in February 2023 but cannot sent for Demat as it must be transferred to my name as she passed away in 2001.

Please send me procedures and forms to transfer original and bonus shares in my name so I can send it for Demat.

Thank you for sending your email ID.

I request your help to resolve the issue as I am in USA now.

Regards,

Navnit K Patel



